
SMOKED EEL

TIGER PRAWN

SALMON

TUNA

30

30

30

30

135

145

150

145

price, uahweight,  gNIGIRI SUSHI

RUDDERFISH

TUNA

SCALLOP

SALMON

65

65

75

85

325

350

580

375

price, uahweight,  gSASHIMI

CRAB

FELIX

SALMON «SPICY» 

TUNA «SPICY»

RUDDERFISH

30

30

30

30

30

225

230

165

170

170

price, uahweight,  gGUNKAN SUSHI

norway crab with japanese mayonnaise

scal lop, japanese mayonnaise,  tobiko caviar

salmon, k imchi sauce, japanese mayonnaise

tuna, k imchi sauce, japanese mayonnaise

rudderfish, k imchi sauce, japanese mayonnaise

SUSHI MENU



BAKED ROLL WITH EEL

BAKED ROLL WITH SALMON

BAKED ROLL WITH NORWAY CRAB

BAKED ROLL WITH PRAWN

260

160

215

250

675

440

695

520

price, uahweight,  gROASTED ROLLS

TOM YUM

RAMEN WITH VEAL

300/30

380

780

380

price, uahweight,  gSOUPS

BLACK STAR

GREEN DRAGON

RED DRAGON

WITH SALMON

GOLDEN DRAGON

IMPERIAL

SAKURA FLOWER

KUMAMOTO WITH AVOCADO

KUMAMOTO WITH MANGO

MAGURA

PHILADELPHIA CLASSIC

190

200

200

250

200

200

210

200/30

190/30

200

190

590

535

565

545

575

520

615

495

560

575

550

price, uahweight,  gBRAND ROLLS

cutt lefish ink,  shr imp in tempura,  salmon roe, Japanese mayonnaise,  cucumber

eel ,  avocado, cucumber,  tobiko caviar,  unagi sauce, sesame

salmon, eel ,  tobiko caviar,  Japanese mayonnaise,  cucumber

and eel  tartare:  cucumber,  iceberg, tobiko caviar,  salmon, eel ,  mayonnaise,  green onion

smoked eel ,  cucumber,  tobiko caviar,  sesame, unagi sauce

shrimp, ju icy lettuce, tuna, salmon, cucumber,  avocado, Japanese mayonnaise,  k imchi sauce

tiger shr imp, eel ,  Norwegian crab, Phi ladelphia cheese, cucumber,  avocado, salmon roe

tiger shr imp in tempura,  cucumber,  tobiko caviar,  sweet chi l i  sauce, unagi sauce

tiger shr imp in tempura,  tobiko caviar,  sweet chi l i  sauce

tuna, avocado, cream cheese, tobiko caviar,  cucumber

salmon, cream cheese, cucumber,  avocado

octopus, prawn, scal lop, coconut mi lk,  r ice,  galangal ,  l ime juice, ci lantro

miso broth, veal, noodles, shi itake mushrooms, tuna bonito flakes, wakame seaweeds, chicken egg

Philadelphia cheese, cucumber, avocado, eel, hard cheese, Parmesan cheese, mayonnaise

avocado, salmon, tobiko caviar, Japanese mayonnaise

Philadelphia cheese, crab, tobiko caviar, hard cheese, iceberg

cheddar cheese, Philadelphia cheese, green butter, boiled shrimp, iceberg, tempura flour, panko


